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UniversalClass Site Usage Report

159 186 1,920

New Registrations New Courses Started Videos Watched

January 1, 2020 - January 31, 2020

2,348 3,039 1,836

Login Sessions Lessons Viewed Student Submissions




Daily Usage

From January 1, 2020 To January 31, 2020
From January 1, 2020 To January 31, 2020

[ Daily Course Activity
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Monthly Usage

From January 1, 2020 To January 31, 2020

From January 1, 2020 To January 31, 2020

Monthly Course Activity
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Top 15 Most Active Courses

From January 1, 2020 To January 31, 2020

-

=
S g g
>

544 CourseActivit 451 CourseActivit 340 CourseActivit

WatercolorPainting HowTo Draw101 ComputerBasics101
101

313 CourseActivit 302 CourseActivit 258 CourseActivit

ComputerlLiteracy Memory Outlook2019
Levell - Computer Improvement

Basics
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234 Course Activity 222 Course Activity 220 Course Activity

Customer Service Business Etiquette The Art of Breathing
101

184 Course Activity 184 Course Activity 182 Course Activity

Time Management Floral Arrangement Estate Planning
101 101

v
Photography 101: Windows 10 Microsoft Word 2019
Beginner to

Intermediate



Top 30 Courses Joined

From January 1, 2020 To January 31, 2020

Learn Wt

QuickBooks” _

4 New Students

- -

5 New Students

g

6 New Students

Photography 101: QuickBooks 101 Investing 101:
Beginner to Stocks, Bonds, and
Intermediate Mutual Funds

4 New Students 4 New Students 3 New Students

Meditation 101: Learn Windows 10 Accounting &

How to Meditate Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone



3 New Students 3 New Students 3 New Students

Photoshop Elements Business Etiquette Early Childhood
101 Development 101
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3 New Students

3 New Students 2 New Students

Excel 2019 How To Draw 101 Face Painting 101
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2 New Students 2 New Students 2 New Students

All About Herbs How to Write Short Social Media

Stories for Children Marketing: An
Introduction
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2 New Students

2 New Students

Watercolor Painting Typing and Communication with
101 Keyboarding 101 Diplomacy and Tact

2 New Students

| ‘ ~ - : g .
2 New Students 2 New Students

Greek Mythology Angel Healing Computer Literacy
Level 1 - Computer
Basics

2 New Students 2 New Students 2 New Students

Nutrition 101 Psychology 101 Chakras 101
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Wellness Coaching Customer Service Creating WordPress
101 Websites

2 New Students

Investing 201: Intro o _ .

to Commodity, Spiritual Counseling Anxiety Therapy 101
Options, and Futures

Markets

2 New Students 2 New Students

Daily Usage Table

From January 1, 2020 To January 31, 2020



New

T New T Login Lessons Videos Student -
Registrations p—— Sessions |Viewed Watched Submissions

Wed, Jan 1, 2020 13 12 95 105 76 71 372
Thu, Jan 2, 2020 8 7 74 74 58 37 258
Fri, Jan 3, 2020 6 5 60 76 55 75 277
Sat, Jan 4, 2020 3 2 48 44 19 27 143
Sun, Jan 5, 2020 2 8 72 87 54 43 266
Mon, Jan 6, 2020 7 7 104 127 84 84 413
Tue, Jan 7, 2020 10 15 102 115 67 98 407
Wed, Jan 8, 2020 6 2 95 119 80 80 382
Thu, Jan 9, 2020 5 8 67 147 107 81 415
Fri, Jan 10, 2020 8 3 92 129 107 67 406
Sat, Jan 11, 2020 3 1 55 41 22 31 153
Sun, Jan 12, 2020 5 4 54 56 58 14 191
Mon, Jan 13, 2020 9 7 89 102 50 62 319
Tue, Jan 14, 2020 1 4 101 127 71 59 363
Wed, Jan 15, 2020 4 7 95 96 52 86 340
Thu, Jan 16, 2020 5 7 113 177 125 86 513
Fri, Jan 17, 2020 6 10 86 93 80 61 336
Sat, Jan 18, 2020 3 3 55 126 75 61 323
Sun, Jan 19, 2020 4 6 64 64 36 54 228
Mon, Jan 20, 2020 7 8 76 72 37 40 240
Tue, Jan 21, 2020 7 8 78 136 70 82 381
Wed, Jan 22, 2020 5 11 80 116 55 83 350
Thu, Jan 23, 2020 5 3 62 66 47 36 219
Fri, Jan 24, 2020 1 2 63 73 41 27 207
Sat, Jan 25, 2020 5 7 69 87 52 48 268




Sun, Jan 26, 2020 2 3 54 70 56 23 208
Mon, Jan 27, 2020 6 5 44 62 34 31 182
Tue, Jan 28, 2020 8 8 83 89 40 48 276
Wed, Jan 29, 2020 Z 6 90 124 74 99 397
Thu, Jan 30, 2020 1 5 59 109 51 74 299
Fri, Jan 31, 2020 - 2 69 130 87 68 356
Total 159 186 | 2,348 | 3,039 1,920 1,836 9,488




Thank Youl!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing
education needs.



